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500371
5003576
500378
500579
500579
500650
500652
3500653
500655
5004658
5006460
500663
500483
500684
5004686
300687
500687
500687
500670
500690
500694
500697
500714
500715
3500716
3500717
500717
500717
500718
500718
500718
3500718
500720
500728
500729
500740
500741
500760
500794
500793
500851
300921
500922
500925
500927
500927
500927
500928
500929
500929
500729
300930
500930
500933
500958
3500959
5002460
500961
500981
501117
501118
501119
501119
501119
501119
501482

1994 —

BNA

CONTINENTAL WATER SYSTEMS

S00NER AIRGAS INC

BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP
BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP
SUPERINTENDENT DOCUMENTS

SOONER AIRGAS INC

CONTINENTAL WATER SYSTEMS

FISHER SCIENTIFIC
TCS SYSTEMS
MDT BIOLOGIC COMPANY

CHICKASAW TELECOM INC

HOBAUGH, GARY

EXPO SQUARE

BRINKS INC
EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO
EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO
EVERCLEAN SUPPLY €O
BUILDING OPERATIONS
BUILDING OPERATIONS
MONTGOMERY ELEVATOR
MONTGOMERY ELEVATOR
NUTT, ELIZABETH
BAKER III1, JOHN C

BARTLETT, ALAN THEODORE

TULSA DAILY COMMERCE
TULSA DAILY COMMERCE
TULSA DAILY COMMERCE
HELTON, AUROCRA
HELTON, AURORA
HELTON, AURDRA
HELTON, AURORA

HICKS MD, WILLIAM K
LIPSCOMB, PHILLIP
COCHRAN, MICHAEL B
AHLFIELD, GAIL
THOMPSON, LAURA
FLOYD, DIANNE
HELTON, AURORA

DURR MEDICAL INC

NOE BRAD CHEVROLET
YWCA INTERCULTURAL
WALCOFF & ASSOCIATES

WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY

ACTION STAFF INC
ACTION STAFF INC
ACTION STAFF INC
SOONER AIRGAS INC

SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES
SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES
SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES

ACTION STAFF INC
ACTION STAFF INC
PUBLISHERS MARKETING
NURSEF INDERS

NURSEF INDERS

KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL
KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL

ASPEN PUBLISHERS INC
AHLFIELD, GAIL

UNIVERSITY OF NORTH TEXAS

HELTON, AURORA
HELTON, AURORA
HELTON, AURORA
HELTON, AURORA
CHAMBERS, SHARON

1225 LAW LIBRARY FUND

418874
418993
420118
420120
420121

1994 ~

MINOLTA CORPORATION
WESTERN PAPER CO

LAWYERS COOPERATIVE
CALLAGHAN & COMPANY
MATTHEW BENDER & CO

SuUBS/MEMBER
SUPPLIES = "~
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUBS/MEMBER
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICES
TRAVEL
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
OPER. SUPPLIES
MAINT.
SERVICE
SERVICE
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
MILEAGE
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
TRAVEL
TRAINING
MILEAGE
SERVICES
SERVICES
MAINT.
SERVICES
TRAINING
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUBS/MEMBER
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
5uUBS/MEMBER
TRAINING
TRAINING
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
MILEAGE

INC

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

1995 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY

501281
501282
501283

roll call,

LESTER, C T
FARMERS INSURANCE CO

SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE

Moved by Harris,

Dick, yes; Harris, yes.

seconded by Dick,

MAINT.
INSURANCE
SERVICE

INC

Motion carried.

577.00
100.00
6£8.54
186.88
12.56
7.00
&5.00
63.00
7.35
225.00
648.00
584 .00
111.58
500.00
195.00
3,808.00
3,177.00
2,169.00
111.95
1,583.54
416.31
150.00
118.47
39.66
15.36
8.16
8.16
8.17
55.00
10.00
35.00
5.00
400.00
b.24
24.16
157.77
25.00
20.40
15.00
16.15
477.33
112.50
539.00
123.52
95.04
459,36
312.84
&.00
238.24
300.00
300.00
435.60
316.80
40,00
b44 .30
739.04
165.76
414,40
106.26
50.00
110.00
20.00
10.00
47.50
2.50
37.92

161.37

108.10
@75.40
200.23
655.72

21.00
564 .40
446.92

that this meeting be recessed.

Upon




