FRIDAY, AUGUST 5, 1994, CONTINUED

			E22.00
500571	BNA	SUBS/MEMBER	577.00
500576	CONTINENTAL WATER SYSTEMS	SUPPLIES	100.00
500578	SOONER AIRGAS INC	SUPPLIES	68.54
500579	BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP	SUPPLIES	186.88
500579	BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP	SUPPLIES	12.56
500650	SUPERINTENDENT DOCUMENTS	SUBS/MEMBER	7.00
500652	SOONER AIRGAS INC	SUPPLIES	6.00
500653	CONTINENTAL WATER SYSTEMS	SUPPLIES	63.00
	FISHER SCIENTIFIC	SUPPLIES	7.35
500655		SERVICE	225.00
50065B	TCS SYSTEMS		648.00
500660	MDT BIOLOGIC COMPANY	SERVICE	
500663	CHICKASAW TELECOM INC	SERVICES	584.00
500683	HOBAUGH, GARY	TRAVEL	111.58
500684	EXPO SQUARE	SERVICES	500.00
500686	BRINKS INC	SERVICES	195.00
500687	EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	3,808.00
500687	EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	3,177.00
500687	EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	2,169.00
500690	BUILDING OPERATIONS	OPER. SUPPLIES	111.95
500690	BUILDING OPERATIONS	MAINT.	1,583.54
500694	MONTGOMERY ELEVATOR	SERVICE	416.31
	MONTGOMERY ELEVATOR	SERVICE	150.00
500697		TRAVEL	118.47
500714	NUTT, ELIZABETH	TRAVEL	39.66
500715	BAKER III, JOHN C		15.36
500716	BARTLETT, ALAN THEODORE	MILEAGE	
500717	TULSA DAILY COMMERCE	SERVICES	8.16
500717	TULSA DAILY COMMERCE	SERVICES	8.16
500717	TULSA DAILY COMMERCE	SERVICES	8.17
500718	HELTON, AURORA	SERVICES	55.00
500718	HELTON, AURORA	SERVICES	10.00
500718	HELTON, AURORA	SERVICES	35.00
500718	HELTON, AURORA	SERVICES	5.00
500720	HICKS MD, WILLIAM K	SERVICES	400.00
500728	LIPSCOMB, PHILLIP	MILEAGE	6.24
500729	COCHRAN, MICHAEL B	MILEAGE	24.16
500740	AHLFIELD, GAIL	TRAVEL	157.77
500741	THOMPSON, LAURA	TRAINING	25.00
500760	FLOYD, DIANNE	MILEAGE	20.40
500794	HELTON, AURORA	SERVICES	15.00
500775	DURR MEDICAL INC	SERVICES	16.15
	NOE BRAD CHEVROLET	MAINT.	477.33
500851	YWCA INTERCULTURAL	SERVICES	112.50
500921			539.00
500922	WALCOFF & ASSOCIATES INC		123.52
500925	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY		
500927	ACTION STAFF INC	SERVICES	95.04
500927	ACTION STAFF INC	SERVICES	459.36
500927	ACTION STAFF INC	SERVICES	312.84
500928	SOONER AIRGAS INC	SUPPLIES	6.00
500929	SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES		238.24
500929	SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES	SERVICES	300.00
500929	SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES	SERVICES	300.00
500930	ACTION STAFF INC	SERVICES	435.60
500930	ACTION STAFF INC	SERVICES	316.80
500933		SUBS/MEMBER	40.00
500958	NURSEFINDERS	SERVICES	644.30
500759	NURSEFINDERS	SERVICES	739.04
500960	KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL		165.76
500961	KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL		414.40
	ASPEN PUBLISHERS INC		106.26
500981			50.00
501117	AHLFIELD, GAIL	TRAINING	
501118	UNIVERSITY OF NORTH TEXAS		110.00
501119	HELTON, AURORA	SERVICES	20.00
501119	HELTON, AURORA	SERVICES	10.00
501119	HELTON, AURORA	SERVICES	47.50
501119	HELTON, AURORA	SERVICES	2.50
501482	CHAMBERS, SHARON	MILEAGE	37.92
1994 - 1995 L	AW LIBRARY FUND		
418874	MINOLTA CORPORATION	SERVICES	161.37
418993	WESTERN PAPER CO	SERVICES	108.10
	LAWYERS COOPERATIVE	SERVICES	975.40
420120	CALLAGHAN & COMPANY	SERVICES	200.23
420121	MATTHEW BENDER & CO	SERVICES	655.72
, . <del></del>		<del></del>	
1994 - 1995 7	TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY		
501281	LESTER, C T	MAINT.	21.00
501282	FARMERS INSURANCE CO INC	INSURANCE	564.40
501283	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICE	46.52
avilud	COUNTRY LINE VILLE VILLE		70:06

Moved by Harris, seconded by Dick, that this meeting be recessed. Upon roll call, Dick, yes; Harris, yes. Motion carried.